High Performance AC Drives 0.4-400kW
VXM
Y
E A R
G U A R A NTE
E
Standard specification
VXM/03/03

H
3
H
6
Panel drilling
W1 4 or 6-Bolt
H
1
D2
D
D1
¿15 or ¿18
Lifting hole
Power Nominal Dimensions (mm) Mtg.supply applied Type
Boltvoltage motor (kW) W W1 W2 H H1 H2 H3 H4 H5 H6 D D1 D2 C
400V 30/37 VXM30K/VXM30KP 340 240 326
645 530 500 512
255
37/45 VXM37K
12 25 9 270 145 10 M8
45/55 VXM45K
375 275 361 770 655 625 637
55/75 VXM55K
75/90 VXM75K 835 720 690 702
4
90/110 VXM90K
827.5 710 675 685 315 175
110/132 VXM110K
530 430 510
132/160 VXM132K
32.5 12.5 15 M12
160/200 VXM160K
1087.5 970 935 945 15.5 360 220
200/220 VXM200K
220/280 VXM220K
680 580 660
280/315 VXM280K
1400 1370 1330 1340 35 14.5 450 285 6.4
315/355 VXM315K
High Performance AC Drives 0.4-400kW
VXM continued
Options
EMC filters (typical)
DC reactors (typical)
Dimensions (mm)
Inverter type Filter Rated Fig.
(and use) required current (A) W W1 H H1 H2 H3 D
VXM40-75 RFM75FP 5 116 90 310 293 265 10 42
VXM150-400 RFM400FP 12 155 105 310 293 265 10 45
VXM550-750 RFM750FP 35 A 225 167 331 311 260 10 47.5
VXM1100-1500 RFM1500FP 50 250 185 480 449 400 20 70
VXM1850-2200G RFM2200FP 72 250 185 480 449 400 20 70
VXM30K (CT) -30KP RFM30K 100 200 166 435 408 – – 130
VXM30K (VT) -90K (CT) RFM90K 180 B 200 166 495 468 – – 160
VXM90K (VT) -132K (CT) RFM132K 280 250 170 587 560 – – 205
VXM132K (VT) -220K (CT) RFM220K 400 C 250 170 587 560 – – 205
VXM220K (VT) -315K RFM315K 880 * 364 300 688 648 – – 180
Power supply Nominal Typical dimensions, mm Typical
voltage applied Reactor Fig. mass
motor (kW) type A B C D E F G H Terminal screw (kg)
Three phase 400V 0.4 * A 66 56 72 90 60 35 5.2 x 8 94 M4 1.0
0.75 * A 66 56 72 90 60 40 5.2 x 8 94 M4 1.4
1.5 * A 66 56 72 90 60 45 5.2 x 8 94 M4 1.6
2.2 * A 86 71 80 100 65 45 6 x 9 110 M4 2.0
4.0 * A 86 71 80 100 70 50 6 x 9 110 M4 2.6
5.5 * A 86 71 80 100 70 50 6 x 9 110 M4 2.6
7.5 * A 111 95 80 100 75 60 7 x 11 130 M5 4.2
11 VXLC11 A 111 95 80 100 75 60 7 x 11 130 M5 4.3
15 VXLC15 A 146 124 96 120 75 60 7 x 11 171 M5 5.9
18.5 VXLC18 A 146 124 96 120 85 65 7 x 11 171 M6 7.2
22 VXLC22 A 146 124 96 120 85 65 7 x 11 171 M6 7.2
30 VXLC30 B 152 90 115 157 100 78 8 130 M8 13
37 VXLC37 B 171 110 110 150 100 75 8 150 M8 15
45 VXLC45 B 171 110 125 165 110 82 8 150 M8 18
55 VXLC55 B 171 110 130 170 110 85 8 150 M8 20
75 VXLC75 C 190 160 115 151 100 75 10 240 M10 20
90 VXLC90 C 190 160 125 161 120 80 10 250 ø12 23
110 VXLC110 C 190 160 125 161 120 80 10 250 ø12 25
132 VXLC132 C 200 170 135 171 120 85 10 260 ø12 28
160 VXLC160 C 210 180 135 171 120 85 12 290 ø12 32
200 VXLC200 C 210 180 135 171 140 90 12 295 ø12 35
220 VXLC220 C 220 190 135 171 140 90 12 300 ø15 40
280 VXLC280 C 220 190 145 181 150 95 12 320 ø15 45
315 VXLC315 Available soon
NOTE:
(1) A DC reactor must be used for 75kW and above.
(2) The above drawings, masses and dimensions are intended as a guide only.
Product details may be subject to change without prior notice. If in doubt

Power
Inverter Option CT
torque conversion value) (100s or less cycle) VT (MAX. braking torque) (100s or less cycle)
supply Constant Torque Rating (CT) Variable Torque Rating (VT) Braking Braking Max. Braking Discharging Duty Average Max. Braking Discharging Duty Average
voltage Motor Inverter Motor Inverter Unit resistor braking time capability cycle loss braking time capability cycle loss
(kW) type (kW) type Type Qty Ω(min) kW
torque (s) (kWs) (%) (kW) torque (s) (kWs) (%) (kW)
(%) (%)
Three- 0.4 VXM40 – 1 200 0.2 45 9 22 0.044
phase 0.75 VXM75 – 1 200 0.2 45 17 18 0.068
400V
1.5 VXM150 – – – 1 160 0.4 45 34 10 0.075
– – – – –
2.2 VXM220 – 1 160 0.4 30 33 7 0.077
4.0 VXM400 – 1 130 0.4 20 37 5 0.093 15 37 3.5 0.093
5.5 VXM550 7.5 VXM550 – 1 80 0.8 150% 20 55 5 0.138 15 55 3.5 0.138
7.5 VXM750 11 VXM750 – 1 60 0.9 10 38 5 0.188 7 38 3.5 0.188
11 VXM1100 15 VXM1100 1 40 1.4 10 55 5 0.275 100% 7 55 3.5 0.275
15 VXM1500 18.5 VXM1500 VXDBU 1 35 1.4 10 75 5 0.375 8 75 4 0.375
18.5 VXM1850 22 VXM1850 11-22 1 27 1.8 10 93 5 0.463 8 93 4 0.463
22 VXM2200G – – 1 22 1.8 8 88 5 0.55 6 88 3 0.55
– – 30 VXM30KP VXDBU 1 15 3.6 – – – – – 10 150 10 1.5
30 VXM30K 37 VXM30K 30-37 1 15 3.6 10 150 10 1.5 10 150 10 1.5
37 VXM37K 45 VXM37K 1 12 4.8 10 185 10 1.85 10 185 10 1.85
45 VXM45K 55 VXM45K
VXDBU
1 10 6 10 225 10 2.25 10 225 10 2.25